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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 07/18/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Turnt Barrel Training                    
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 79          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.230, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.730, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.230, Placings = 28, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.230, Placings = 19, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 29                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.230                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.077                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 16.095                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.243                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   2nd 16.330                 LAUREN WOOD on ROCKENROLLROBIN                 
   3rd 16.358                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   4th 16.369                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   5th 16.371                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   6th 16.379                 STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
   7th 16.406                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
   8th 16.425                 EMMAH SEROCK on ACE                            
   9th 16.441                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
  10th 16.484                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
  11th 16.487                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
  12th 16.514                 LANIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK            
  13th 16.556                 ALEICA WARE on MILLIE                          
  14th 16.583                 MORGAN MCNANY on WATCH THIS PAYDAY             
  15th 16.591                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
  16th 16.708                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
  17th 16.711                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
  18th 16.713                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
  19th 16.760                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
  20th 16.963                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on JU BLAZIN PSALMS            
  21st 17.024                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on JU DOING THE HONOR          
  22nd 17.025                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
  23rd 17.092                 DALTON SHULER on KB LOUS FIRST DRAW            
  24th 17.109                 MACKENZIE SPITLER` on D CROSS ALOHA PEP        
  25th 17.155                 JOSIE RODRIGUES on THIS COWGIRLS SMART         
  26th 17.187                 LEXI ZENDT on STINGMYWAYTOTHETOP               
  27th 17.191                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  28th 17.207                 LEXY MILLER on MILADODELAVALLA                 
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Turnt Barrel Training                    
                                                                                
   1st 17.269                 JAMIE HART on RA                               
   2nd 17.368                 KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER on BAREFOOT STREAKER       
   3rd 17.417                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on DONT BLINK IM FAMOUS      
   4th 17.531                 EVA DUSKA on BRITTANY                          
   5th 17.573                 JENNA PEOPLES on ANDRES DESTOYER               
   6th 17.651                 MAKENZIE HESS on QUICK TO THE MAX              
   7th 17.715                 DAWN ZENDT on FROSTED ANGEL KISSES             
   8th 17.726                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
   9th 17.914                 LAUREN KELLY on TEQUILA TALELLYO               
  10th 18.051                 LEXIE DAVIS on CORONA                          
  11th 18.305                 AURORA WEAVER on BROWN EYED DOC                
  12th 18.493                 OLIVIA HELCH on CRUIZE                         
  13th 18.994                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
  14th 19.252                 PAGE GERSPER on CHEX                           
  15th 19.893                 ANNIE ROSS on ROMEOS TAR BABY (PIT VIPER)      
  16th 19.976                 IZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                   
  17th 21.328                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
  18th 25.402                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
  19th 25.426                 JAIDE SEROCK on MARY JO                        
N/T    415.589                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on CEE IM FULL OF BULL (TALL  
N/T    415.886                JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
N/T    416.059                JOHN SKIPPER on TAXI                           
N/T    416.069                AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
N/T    416.289                LAINIE DAVIS on TC FLIT STORM                  
N/T    416.354                JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
N/T    416.372                LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
N/T    416.566                LAINEY HUGHES on STREAKIN BUD BUD              
N/T    416.695                KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
N/T    416.711                MAKENZIE HESS on DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 1          
N/T    416.777                KELLY CARLSON on FAULOUS NITE IN PARIS         
N/T    416.815                DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
N/T    416.881                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    416.887                MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
N/T    416.975                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    417.033                NICOLE GIBSON on TYE                           
N/T    417.311                MADELYNN HELCH on COLESLAW                     
N/T    417.413                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    417.420                BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
N/T    417.435                CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
N/T    417.883                FAITH STUEBGEN on BS BARONS SHOOTINKAT         
N/T    417.952                NICHOLE GIBSON on BRANDY                       
N/T    418.077                MARISSA HART on GOT ONE DUN (DIESEL)           
N/T    418.090                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    418.156                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    419.215                TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
N/T    420.665                NICOLE BUCHLEITNER on LANE                     
N/T    421.756                JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
N/T    429.475                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               



10:56 AM 07/19/25      Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 3   
              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.815, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.815, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.815                 BRISTOL MORRELL on TWIST                       
   2nd 17.828                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   3rd 18.409                 CAPRI MALNAR on JOSIES LENA BAR                
   4th 19.666                 ALAYNA HELCH on SPOT                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.291                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   2nd 54.894                 BELLA BARR on SPRINKLES                        
N/T    411.835                JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
N/T    423.149                MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
N/T    437.139                CADE RODRIGUES on TOBY                         
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.369, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.369, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.369, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.369                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.887                MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
N/T    417.420                BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.230, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.230, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.230, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.230                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 16.077                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   3rd 16.095                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.371                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   2nd 16.484                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   3rd 16.487                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
   4th 16.514                 LANIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK            
   5th 16.583                 MORGAN MCNANY on WATCH THIS PAYDAY             
   6th 16.760                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
   7th 17.025                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
   8th 17.109                 MACKENZIE SPITLER` on D CROSS ALOHA PEP        
   9th 17.207                 LEXY MILLER on MILADODELAVALLA                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.417                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on DONT BLINK IM FAMOUS      
   2nd 17.651                 MAKENZIE HESS on QUICK TO THE MAX              
   3rd 21.328                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
N/T    416.354                JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
N/T    416.566                LAINEY HUGHES on STREAKIN BUD BUD              
N/T    416.695                KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
N/T    416.711                MAKENZIE HESS on DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 1          
N/T    417.413                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    417.435                CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.330, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.330, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.330, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.330                 LAUREN WOOD on ROCKENROLLROBIN                 
   2nd 16.425                 EMMAH SEROCK on ACE                            
   3rd 16.441                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   4th 16.591                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   5th 16.708                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   6th 16.711                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   7th 16.713                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   8th 17.155                 JOSIE RODRIGUES on THIS COWGIRLS SMART         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.051                 LEXIE DAVIS on CORONA                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.493                 OLIVIA HELCH on CRUIZE                         
   2nd 18.994                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
   3rd 19.252                 PAGE GERSPER on CHEX                           
   4th 19.893                 ANNIE ROSS on ROMEOS TAR BABY (PIT VIPER)      
   5th 25.402                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    416.289                LAINIE DAVIS on TC FLIT STORM                  
N/T    416.881                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    417.311                MADELYNN HELCH on COLESLAW                     
N/T    417.883                FAITH STUEBGEN on BS BARONS SHOOTINKAT         
N/T    418.090                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    418.156                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          


